                                               
SRHR ASSESSMENT:  Health Facility & General Information
Humanitarian Settings
Date of assessment (day/month/year): _____ / _____ / _____ 
	
ASSESSMENT TEAM
	
	
	

	Name (Team Lead First)
	Institution
	Title/Position
	Qualification

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



	Site description
	
	

	Name of Site
	
	

	Location
	
	

	Type of site (e.g. IDP camp, host community)
	
	



1) Population description

a. Resource persons and other information sources 
		
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	






b. Registration

Are the crises affected people being registered or have they been registered? (Check one)

Yes                       No                      Not necessary    

If yes, by which institution (s)?
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



c. Size of crisis-affected population: 

	Total estimated current population of site:
	
	
	

	Estimated number of men
	
	
	

	Estimated number of women of reproductive age (15 -49)
	
	
	

	Estimated number of children (0-5 years)
	
	
	

	Estimated number of adolescents (12-19)
	
	
	



Source of population data:

	      Estimate by local authorities 
	Estimated from # households and # people per household 

	      Estimate by affected population 
	Census/name list (specify date of census)

	       
	

	       Registration 	               
	Other (specify)



d. Movement to and from this site

 Is the population at this site increasing, decreasing, or staying about the same? (Check one)

Increasing                   Decreasing                   About the same  

If changing, by how much (note time period, e.g. # by day)
_____________per ______________

2) Sexual Reproductive health risk and status – one copy of these questions should be filled for each health facility visited. 

a. Resource persons and other information sources 
		
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	







	b. How many births have there been during the last One month? How many of these with skilled attendant? Approximately what proportion have included Venezuelan refugees and migrants?

	Total number of births per month
	
	
	

	Total number of births with skilled attendant
	
	
	

	Total number of visibly pregnant women
	
	
	

	Number of health facility targeted by the assessment

	
	
	

	Sexual Violence 
	
	
	

	Have there been reports of sexual violence?
	
	
	

	If so, describe: 
	
	
	

	Is there evidence of Psychosocial trauma among the affected population?  
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




c. Humanitarian SRH intervention

Is there an SRH (if not, general health) coordination mechanism at the provincial level?

Yes                       No                     If yes, who leads it?  ______

Does CARE participate in this coordination mechanism?

Yes                       No                     


Is there any current humanitarian SRH programming?

Yes                       No                     

	Organization
	Intervention LoCATION     START DATE
	        Main activities

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	




d. What are the priorities expressed by the population concerning health during KI – Key Informant Interviews?
 
	S/N
	Priorities

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	




e. What are the priorities expressed by the population concerning health during FGD – Focus Group Discussion?
 
	S/N
	Priorities

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	




3) Description of Health Facility

	Name of Officer in Charge
	Position
	Contact no.

	
	
	




	Health Facility Name
	

	Ward level or IDP Camp and LGA 
	

	State/ Province
	

	Catchment Population
	

	Type of Health Facility (Check all that apply)
	                                                                             Tertiary referral Hospital         
                                                                                   First Referral Hospital         
                                                                              Primary Health Center l        
                                                                                            Health Clinic                         
                                                           Other (specify)………………………………    
                                                                              Maternity with CEmONC
                                                                                 
                                                                                   BEmONC Center

	This HF belongs to: (Check all that apply)
	                                                                                       Health Ministry                                             
                                                                                                         Religious
                                                                                                    Private        
                                                                                            Community         
                                                                              INGO or NGO supported       

	Check if facility is temporary or permanent 
	____ Temporary                          ______ Permanent 

	Has the facility/materials been damaged? 
	______ Yes                                    ______ No 

	
	If so                          Full damage                             Partial damage 

	
	Building 

	
	Equipment 

	
	Mecial Supply




Instructions: The following questions should be directed toward the director or in-charge of the HF and the person responsible for maternity services. Write N/A (not applicable) in the appropriate column. Unless otherwise specified, circle only one response in this section.
	Health Facility Staff

	S/N
	Staff
	Type of Staff
	# of staff providing FP services
	# of staff providing PAC services
	# of staff providing CMR
	# of staff providing HIV/STI services
	# of staff providing EmONC services 

	1.
	Obstetrician/Gynecologist
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Lady doctor – generalist 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Male doctor – generalist 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	General surgeon
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	Registered nurse/midwife
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	Nurse/midwife
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Community female health worker
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	Community Nurse 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	Other (specify)
	
	
	
	
	
	



The questions in this section should be directed to the persons responsible for FP services, PAC services, maternity/EmONC services, management of sexual violence and HIV/STI services. Unless otherwise specified, circle only one response in this section. 
	1. Family Planning Services

	S/N
	Question
	Response
	Skip to

	1.1
	Is free FP counseling provided at your HF?
	                                    Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 1.3

	1.2
	Why is this service not available at your HF? 
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained                              
b. Contraceptives not available         
c. The national policy doesn’t  
allow it.
d. Service is provided but it is not free of charge                                              
e. Lack of demand                              
f. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	1.3
	What category of staff currently provides FP counseling at this HF?
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Obstetrician/Gynecologist 
b. Lady Doctor      
c. Male Doctor     
d. Registered Nurse-midwife   
e. Nurse-midwife                    
f. Female Medical Technician  
g. Community Lady Health Worker     
h. EPI technician       
i. Other (specify)………………...…..  

	

	1.4
	Have OCPs been provided in the last three (3) months?
	                                                        Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                                                                                                                              
	If yes,  1.6

	1.5
	Why have OCPs not been provided?
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained   
b. Contraceptives not available  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it  
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..…….. 
	

	1.6
	Have injectable contraceptives been provided in the last three (3) months?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 1.8

	1.7
	Why have injectable contraceptives not been provided? 
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained    
b. Contraceptives not available  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it  
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	1.8
	Have IUDs been inserted or removed in the last three (3) months?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 1.10

	1.9
	Why have IUDs not been provided? 
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained 
b. Contraceptives not available 
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Lack of demand z
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	1.10
	Have implants been inserted or removed in the last three (3) months?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 1.12

	1.11
	Why have implants not been provided? 
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained    
b. Contraceptives not available  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Lack of demand  
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	1.12
	Have tubal ligations been performed in the last three (3) months?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 1.14


	1.13
	Why has this service not been performed? [Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained  
b. Supplies not available  
c. Facility not adequate    
d. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
e. Lack of demand  
f. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	1.14
	Have vasectomies been performed in the last three (3) months?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 1.16

	1.15
	Why has this method not been administered? 
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained   
b. Supplies not available  
c. Facility not adequate    
d. The national policy doesn’t allow it  
e. Lack of demand  
f. Other (specify)……..…….. 
	

	1.16
	Have condoms been provided in the last three (3) months?
	                                                        Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                                                                                
	If yes,  1.18

	1.17
	Why have condoms not been provided?
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained
b. Supplies not available  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it  
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..…….. 
 
	

	1.18
	Is family planning counseling provided at your HF?
	Yes         1                                                 
No         0                                            
	

	1.19
	If No, why have family planning counseling been unavailable at your HF?
	a. Staff not trained
b. Supplies not available  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it  
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	




	2. PostComprehensive-Abortion Care Services

	S/N
	Question
	Response
	Skip to

	2.1
	Is free PAC provided at this HF?
	                                    Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 2.3

	2.2
	Why is this service not available at your HF? 
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained                              
b. Supplies not available         
c. The national policy doesn’t  
    allow it
d. PAC is provided but it is not free of charge                                              
e. Lack of demand                              
f. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	2.3
	What category of staff currently provides PAC at this HF?
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Obstetrician/Gynecologist 
b. Lady Doctor      
c. Male Doctor     
d. Registered Nurse-midwife   
e. Nurse-midwife                    
f. Female Medical Technician  
g. Community Lady Health Worker     
h. EPI technician       
i. Other (specify)………………...…..  

	

	2.4
	Has PAC with manual vacuum aspiration (MVA) been provided in the last three (3) months?
	                                                        Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                                                                                                                              
	If yes,  2.6

	2.5
	Why has this service not been performed?
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained  
b. MVA kit not available  
c. Supplies (other than MVA kit) not available  
d. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
e. Lack of demand  
f. Other (specify)…….  

	

	2.6
	Has PAC using medication (misoprostol) been provided in the last three (3) months?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 2.8

	2.7
	Why has this service not been performed? [Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained    
b. Supplies not available  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it  
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	2.8
	Has PAC been provided using any other procedures in the last 3 months?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 2.130

	2.9
	What other methods of PAC have been provided?     
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Dilation and curettage (D&C)
b. Dilation and evacuation(D&E)
c.  Other (specify)……….     

	

	2.10
	Is free Safe Abortion Care offered at this facility?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 
2.12

	2.11
	Why has this service not been performed?
	a. Staff not trained    
b. Supplies not available  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it  
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	2.12
	What method is used to provide SAC?
	a. Manual vacuum aspiration
b. Misoprostol
c. combined mifepristone + misoprostol
d. Dilation and curettage (D&C)
e. Dilation and evacuation(D&E)
f.  Other (specify)……….     

	

	2.130
	Is FP offered to all PAC/SAC clients before they leave the facility?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 2.12

	2.11
	Why is FP not offered to all PAC/SAC clients before they leave the facility?                                            [Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained      
b. Lack of equipment     
c. Lack of supplies    
d. Lack of contraceptives    
e. The national policy doesn’t allow it   
f. Clients do not want it      
g. Other (specify)……..…….. 
	

	2.12
	Are FP supplies, equipment and contraceptives kept in the same room where PAC is performed?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	


	2.13
	Why are FP supplies not kept in the same room where PAC is performed?
 [Select one or more responses]
	a. It is not the right thing to do
b. Supplies not available  
c. Facility not adequate    
d. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
e. Environment not conducive
f. Other (specify)……..……..  
	






	3. Management of Sexual Violence

	S/N
	Question
	Response
	Skip to

	3.1
	Is there free healthcare provisions for survivors of sexual violence, including medical and psychosocial support?
	                                    Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 3.3

	3.2
	Why is this service not available at your HF? 
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained   
b. Lack of reporting  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Service is provided but it is not free of charge  
e. Lack of demand   
f. Other (specify)……..…….. 
	

	3.3
	What staff currently provide management of sexual violence at this HF?
 [Select one or more responses]
	a. Obstetrician/Gynecologist 
b. Lady Doctor      
c. Male Doctor     
d. Registered Nurse-midwife   
e. Nurse-midwife                    
f. Female Medical Technician  
g. Community Lady Health Worker     
h. EPI technician       
i. Other (specify)………………...…..  
	

	3.4
	Has emergency contraception (EC) been provided in the last three (3) months at this HF?
	                                                        Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                                                                                                                              
	If yes,  3.6

	3.5
	Why has emergency contraception not been provided at this HF?
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained   
b. EC not available   
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Lack of demand   
e. Never heard of emergency contraception
f. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	3.6
	Has the PEP-HIV kit been provided in the last three (3) months?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes,  3.8

	3.7
	Why has the PEP KIT not been administered?
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained       
b. PEP KIT not available   
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it                   
d. Lack of demand          
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	3.8
	Are antibiotics/tetanus toxoid for the prevention and treatment of STIs provided at the HF?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes,  3.10

	3.9
	Why are antibiotics/tetanus toxoid not provided for the treatment of STIs?
	a. Staff not trained           
b. Lack of supplies    
c. Lack of reporting
d. Antibiotics/tetanus toxoid is not free of charge    
e. The national policy doesn’t allow it  
f. Other (specify)……..……..
	

	3.10
	Is Hepatitis B vaccine provided at the HF?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes,  section 4

	3.11
	Why is Hepatitis B vaccine not provided at the HF?
	a. Staff not trained           
b. Lack of supplies    
c. Lack of reporting
d. Heptatitis B vaccine is not free of charge    
e. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
f. It is not necessary 
g. Other (specify)……..……..
	

	3.12
	Has the HF referred people for appropriate psycho-social support, legal assistance, etc?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	

	3.13
	If yes, where have they been referred?
	 

	







 
	
4. Emergency Obstetric care/Maternal new Born health

	Are there providers who are trained in Emergency obstetric and neonatal care services? (Check one)
Yes                    No

	Which of the following technical skills are routinely administered by EmOC providers at the maternity or Primary Care hospital?

	S/N.
	Item
	Response
	Skip to

	4.1
	Administer Parenteral Antibiotics
	Yes                  No
	

	4.2
	Administer Parenteral Uterotonic drugs (i.e oxytocin)

	Yes                  No
	

	4.3
	Administer Parenteral anti-convulsants for Pre-Eclampsia and Eclampsia (i.e magnesium sulfate)

	Yes                  No
	

	4.4
	Manual remove of placenta

	Yes                  No
	

	4.5
	Remove retained products (e.g. manual vacuum extraction, dilation and curettage)

	Yes                  No
	

	4.6
	Perform assisted vaginal delivery (e.g. vacuum extraction)

	Yes                  No
	

	4.7
	Perform basic neonatal resuscitation (e.g., with bag and mask)


	Yes                  No
	

	4.8
	If NO for any of the items above, give reasons for not providing these services. 
	· Lack of supplies 
· Lack of equipment 
· Provider not trained in the specific skills 
	

	4.9
	Perform surgery (e.g., caesarean section)

	Yes                  No
	

	4.10
	Perform blood transfusion


	Yes                  No
	

	4.11
	If NO for any of the items above, give reasons for not providing these services. 
	· Lack of supplies 
· Lack of equipment 
· Provider not trained in the specific skills 
	






	5. Prevention of transmission of HIV and other STIs

	S/N
	Question
	Response
	Skip to

	5.1
	Are HIV testing services provided in the HF?
	                                    Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes, 5.3

	5.2
	Why is this service not available at your HF? 
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained   
b. Supplies not available  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it   
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..…….. 
	

	5.3
	What staff currently provides HIV testing and counselling at this HF?
 [Select one or more responses]
	a. Obstetrician/Gynecologist 
b. Lady Doctor      
c. Male Doctor     
d. Registered Nurse-midwife   
e. Nurse-midwife                    
f. Female Medical Technician  
g. Community Lady Health Worker     
h. EPI technician
i. HIV Counselor       
j. Other (specify)………………...…..  
	

	5.4
	Are ARVs provided at the HF for continuing users?
	                                                        Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                                                                                                                              
	If yes,  5.6

	5.5
	Why are ARVS not provided at the HF?
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained   
b. ARVs not available   
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	5.6
	Is PMTCT provided at the HF?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes,  5.8

	5.7
	Why is PMTCT not provided?
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Staff not trained       
b. ARTs not available   
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it                   
d. Lack of demand          
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	5.8
	Are condoms readily available at the HF?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes,  5.10

	5.9
	Why are condoms not provided at the HF?
	a. Staff not trained   
b. Supplies not available   
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	5.10
	Are safe and rational blood transfusion protocols in place at the HF?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes,  5.12

	5.11
	Why are safe and rational blood transfusion protocols not established at the HF?
	a. Staff not trained   
b. Supplies not available 
c. Lack of equipment/infrastructure  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	5.12
	Are standard precautions practiced at the HF? (Use of personal protective equipment, etc)
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes,  5.14

	5.13
	Why is standard precaution not practiced at the HF?
	a. Staff not trained   
b. Supplies not available   
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	5.14
	Are algorithms for syndromic treatment of STIs in place?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes,  5.16

	5.15
	Why are algorithms for syndromic treatment of STIs not in place at the HF?
	a. Staff not trained   
b. antibiotics not available   
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Lack of demand   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	5.16
	Are culturally sensitive IEC materials on HIV and STI prevention and services available in the local languages?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	If yes,  5.18

	5.17
	Why are IEC materials not available?
	a. Staff not trained   
b. IEC materials are available but not in local language  
c. The national policy doesn’t allow it 
d. Lack of interest of population   
e. Other (specify)……..……..  
	

	5.18
	Is a surveillance system in place to monitor new HIV and STI infections?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                         No         0                                                
	






	6. Referral system


	S/N.
	Item
	Response
	Skip to

	6.1
	Is there telephone network coverage at this HF? 
[Select one or more responses]
	a. Mobile phone   
b. Land line            
c. Satellite phone 
d. Radio communication 
e. Other (specify)………….....…..
f. N/A   
	

	6.2
	Does the HF have any means of transportation?
	                                      Yes         1
                                                                 No         0                                                
	If No,  6.4

	6.3
	Type of transportation available at the HF
 [Select one or more responses]
	a. Vehicle     
b. Motorcycle      
c. Animal-drawn cart  
d. Bicycle     
e. Boat      
f. Ambulance     
	

	6.4
	Distance in kilometers between the HF and the nearest referral facility.
	      
	
	
	km



	

	6.5
	Average trip time between the HF and the nearest referral facility during the rainy season.                       [Report the hours OR the minutes]
		             
	
	hours


or 
              
	
	
	minutes



	

	5.6
	Thinking about the last time an emergency patient was transferred to the referral hospital, how long did it take from the time the decision to transfer was made until she reached the hospital?
[Report the hours OR the minutes]
		
	
	hours


or 
              
	
	
	minutes
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7. Inventory of Commodities (visual inventory of pharmacy or inventory records if it exists)
	S/N
	Commodities
	YES
	NO
	N/A

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Iron
	
	
	

	2
	Folic acid
	
	
	

	3
	First line antimalarial for intermittent preventative treatment 
	
	
	

	4
	Tetanus toxoid vaccine
	
	
	

	5
	Oxytocin
	
	
	

	6
	Misoprostol
	
	
	

	7
	Magnesium sulphate
	
	
	

	8
	Calcium gluconate
	
	
	

	9
	Dexamethasone
	
	
	

	10
	Injectable antibiotics
	
	
	

	11
	Chlorhexidine
	
	
	

	12
	HIV test kits
	
	
	

	13
	ART for PMTCT
	
	
	

	14
	Post-exposure prophylaxis
	
	
	

	15
	IUD Commodities
	
	
	

	16
	Medical abortion drugs
	
	
	

	17
	Contraceptive Implants
	
	
	

	18
	Injectable (e.g.DMPA)
	
	
	

	19
	Combined oral contraceptives (COCs)
	
	
	

	20
	Progestin only contraceptives (POPs)
	
	
	

	21
	Emergency Contraceptive Pills (ECP) 
	
	
	

	22
	Condoms (male)
	
	
	

	23
	Condoms (female)
	
	
	

	24
	Condom box
	
	
	

	25
	Was there any ‘stock out’ of modern FP methods in the last 6 months?
	
	
	

	
	If yes, which FP method was ‘out of stock’?

	26
	Was there any ‘stock out’ of Medical abortion drugs in the last 6 months?
	
	
	

	
	Write the name of Medical abortion drugs which were used since service started?

	
27
	Source of FP methods supply 

	28
	Source of Medical abortion drugs supply 



8. Inventory of Equipment
	S/N
	Available Facilities, Materials & Equipment
	Does the facility have this?
	Comments

	
	
	YES
	NO
	N/A
	* (quantify and include current condition of materials and equipment [# of functioning and # non-functioning])

	FP Equipment

	1
	IUD insertion equipment
	
	
	
	

	2
	IUD removal equipment 
	
	
	
	

	3
	Implant insertion equipment
	
	
	
	

	4
	Implant removal set 
	
	
	
	

	Infection Prevention Equipment & Supplies
	

	1
	Autoclave 
	
	
	
	

	2
	Boiler
	
	
	
	

	3
	Steamer
	
	
	
	

	4
	Sterilization drum
	
	
	
	

	5
	Surgical gloves
	
	
	
	

	6
	Chlorine-based disinfectant
	
	
	
	

	7
	 High-level disinfectant (e.g., Virex, chlorhexidine)
	
	
	
	

	8
	Water supply (Running Water, taps, bucket with tap)  
	
	
	
	

	9
	Xylocaine Inj. 1%
	
	
	
	

	10
	Utility gloves
Clean plastic/rubber sheet
	
	
	
	

	11
	Adequate sterile drapes and plain sheets
	
	
	
	

	12
	Sterile disposable cord ties or clamps
	
	
	
	

	13
	Newborn resuscitation equipment (infant bag and mask)

	
	
	
	

	14
	Examination table
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]15
	Light source(headlight/ torch / flashlight/goose neck light) 
	
	
	
	

	16
	Adult scale
	
	
	
	

	17
	Baby scale
	
	
	
	

	18
	Waste disposal container
	
	
	
	

	19
	MVA equipment
	
	
	
	

	20
	Blood transfusion supplies
	
	
	
	

	21
	Blood bank
	
	
	
	

	
Other Equipment & Supplies

	1
	Family planning IEC/BCC materials 
	
	
	
	

	2
	Relevant guidelines, protocols, standards, job aids (list topics)
	
	
	
	

	3
	FP Counseling materails (e.g. Flipchart)
	
	
	
	

	4
	Pregnancy rule out job aids ((e.g. How to be reasonably sure a client is not pregnant)
	
	
	
	

	5
	Storage Guideline for health commodities
	
	
	
	

	6
	Delivery register
	
	
	
	

	7
	FP register
	
	
	
	

	8
	FP client cards
	
	
	
	

	9
	Post Abortion Care (PAC) register  
	
	
	
	

	10
	Reporting form 
	
	
	
	

	11
	Client record forms are complete
	
	
	
	

	12
	Forms are submitted to HMIS or other database system
	
	
	
	

	13
	EPI Cold Chain Box or refrigerator 
	
	
	
	

	14
	Fetoscope (listening to fetal heart sound) 
	
	
	
	

	15
	Blood pressure cuff (various sizes) 
	
	
	
	

	16
	Stethescope (listening to heart sound) 
	
	
	
	

	 18
	Syphilis testing kit
	
	
	
	

	19
	Albustix for testing protein in urine 
	
	
	
	

	20
	Partograph forms
	
	
	
	

	21
	Power/Electricity
	
	
	
	

	
	power source available 24 hours a day
	
	
	
	

	
Other Services Available


	1
	Laboratory (list available tests in comments)
	
	
	
	

	2
	Point of care testing (list available tests in comments)
	
	
	
	

	3
	Pharmacy
	
	
	
	


	
Summary of Findings

	Overall Observation:
General comments (e.g., What is the current status of the facility with respect to the provision of reproductive health services?; What is the physical condition of the health facility (including privacy, electricity, water and sanitation considerations)? what types of people access this facility (host communities, IDPs, returnees?); why do people come or not come to this facility? Is there anything else important to know about the people this health facility serves?)









	Summary of findings (e.g., What does the facility need to provide good quality reproductive health services? What are the priority needs?)










	Recommendations:








	Actions (include who is responsible and timeline as appropriate)










	Assessment completed by 
(Name of Person and organization):


	Health Facility In charge 
	Name:
	Sign:

Date:





